

Sweater					ADDYA FASTIONS		UNIFORM GURU	
Sr. No	Item	Specifications	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	Sweater For Staff		Nos	6	335.00	2010.00	335.00	2010.00
			Basic Amount			2010.00		2010.00
			packing charge 4%					
			packing charge total			2010.00		2010.00
			GST Amount : 5%			100.50		100.50
			Sub Total Amount			2110.50		2110.50

Porforma Invoice



<p>Uniforms Guru A 209,Hind Saurashtra Ind.Estate,Andheri Kurla Road Marol, (Near Marol Naka Metro Station) Andheri East, Mumbai 400059 Phone no.: 9699247759 Email: sales@uniformsguru.com GSTIN: 27ALXPM6391E2ZE State: 27-Maharashtra</p>	Estimate No. PI441	Date 04-11-2024
	Place of Supply 07-Delhi	

Estimate For
Travel Food Services (Delhi Terminal 3) Pvt. Ltd.
 NEW UDAAN BHAWAN OPPOSITE TERMINAL 3 INDIRA GANDHI
 INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
 Contact No.: 9999504888
 GSTIN Number: 07AADCT3703B1ZW
 State: 07-Delhi

#	Item name	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Unit	Price/ unit	GST	Amount
1	Full sleeves Black color sweater	61101120	250	Nos	₹ 335.00	₹ 10,050.00 (12.0%)	₹ 93,800.00
2	Half Sleeves sweater	61101120	50	Nos	₹ 310.00	₹ 1,860.00 (12.0%)	₹ 17,360.00
Total			300			₹ 11,910.00	₹ 1,11,160.00

Estimate Amount In Words One Lakh Eleven Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees only	Amounts Sub Total ₹ 1,11,160.00 Total ₹ 1,11,160.00
---	---

HSN/ SAC	Taxable amount	IGST		Total Tax Amount
		Rate	Amount	
61101120	₹ 99,250.00	12.0%	₹ 11,910.00	₹ 11,910.00
Total	₹ 99,250.00		₹ 11,910.00	₹ 11,910.00

<p>Bank Details</p>  Name: AXIS BANK Account No.: 920020070653909 IFSC code: UTIB0004013 Account Holder's Name: Uniformsguru	<p>Terms and conditions</p> 1)50%Advance and balance at the time of dispatch. 2)freight charges as actual. 3) Delivery in2-3 weeks after approval Thank you for doing business with us.	For: Uniforms Guru  Proprietor
---	---	---